
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
33 
28 
23 

7 
76 
29 
47 
34 
25 
32 
35 

Name 
VENTURINI Pier Francesco 
LAMBORGHINI Ferruccio  (WC) 
SALAROLI Alessio 
CEZZA Marco 
FERRARI Daniele 
MONTALTO Badassare V. 
ZENATELLO Franco 
SPECCHIERLA Davide 
GIESLER Nikolas 
VETTOR Maurizio 
FEZZA Riccardo (WC) 

Class 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
SUPERSTAR 
LEGENDS 
SUPERSTAR 
LEGENDS 
LEGENDS 
SUPERSTAR 
LEGENDS 
LEGENDS 

Club 
AC RACING TEAM 
52 RACING TEAM 
ELEVEN 
PORTA NUOVA 
DOLOMITI CORSE 
NUOVO MC RENZO PASOLINI 
SANDRA' 
SANDRA' 
SMF 
DUCALE 
SCALIGERI RACING TEAM 

Laps 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
6 
9 
5 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:18.925 
1:20.117 
1:21.629 
1:21.653 
1:22.462 
1:23.042 
1:23.262 
1:23.539 
1:23.854 
1:25.121 
1:29.183 

Diff 

1.192 
2.704 
2.728 
3.537 
4.117 
4.337 
4.614 
4.929 
6.196 

10.258 

Gap 

1.192 
1.512 
0.024 
0.809 
0.580 
0.220 
0.277 
0.315 
1.267 
4.062 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 14/09/2024 10:03:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV JUNIOR 
COPPA ITALIA JUNIOR 

Prove Libere - C.I.J. 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:39:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

14/09/2024 09:40 

Tempo di qualificazione: 1:30.763




